
WEEK DATES EVENTS

(Week 1) 15th -21st April

(Week 2) 22nd - 28th April

(Week 3) 29th April -5th May

(Week 4) 6th - 12th May

(Week 5) 13th - 19th May 

(Week 6) 20th - 26th May

HALF TERM 27th May - 2nd June NO CLASSES

(Week 7) 3rd -9th June

(Week 8) 10th - 16th June

(Week 9) 17th - 23rd June

(Week 10) 24th - 30th June 

(Week 11) 1st - 7th July DRESS REHEARSAL & SHOW SUNDAY 7TH JULY

Week 12) 8th - 14th July SHOW DAY SUNDAY 14TH JULY 
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WEEK DATES EVENTS

(Week 1) 15th -21st April

(Week 2) 22nd - 28th April

(Week 3) 29th April -5th May

(Week 4) 6th - 12th May NO CLASSES ON MON 6TH MAY

(Week 5) 13th - 19th May 

(Week 6) 20th - 26th May

HALF TERM 27th May - 2nd June NO CLASSES

(Week 7) 3rd -9th June

(Week 8) 10th - 16th June

(Week 9) 17th - 23rd June

(Week 10) 24th - 30th June 

(Week 11) 1st - 7th July DRESS REHEARSAL & SHOW SUNDAY 7TH JULY

Week 12) 8th - 14th July SHOW DAY SUNDAY 14TH JULY 

VENUE - ST MARGARETS CHURCH                                           
(Tues =12 wks) (Thurs = 12 wks)

VENUE - BRANDLEHOW PRIMARY SCHOOL                         
(Mon = 11 wks) (Wed = 12 wks) (Thurs = 12 wks) 
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WEEK DATES EVENTS

(Week 1) Sat 13th April

(Week 2) Sat 20th April

(Week 3) Sat 27th April

(Week 4) Sat 4th May 

Putney High event Sat 11th May No classes

(Week 5) Sat 18th May 

(Week 6) Sat 25th May 

HALF TERM 27th May - 2nd June No classes 

(Week 7) Sat 8th June

(Week 8) Sat 15th June

(Week 9) Sat 22nd June 

(Week 10) Sat 29th June

(Week 11) Sat 6th July DRESS REHEARSAL & SHOW SUNDAY 7TH JULY

Week 12) Sat 13th July SHOW DAY SUNDAY 14TH JULY 

VENUE - PUTNEY HIGH SCHOOL                             
(Sat = 12 wks) 

VENUE - DANETREE PRIMARY SCHOOL                        
(Mon = 10 wks) (Fri = 11 wks) 

WEEK DATES EVENTS

(Week 1) 15th -21st April

(Week 2) 22nd - 28th April

(Week 3) 29th April -5th May

(Week 4) 6th - 12th May NO CLASSES ON MON 6TH MAY

(Week 5) 13th - 19th May 

(Week 6) 20th - 26th May

HALF TERM 27th May - 2nd June No classes 

(Week 7) 3rd -9th June

(Week 8) 10th - 16th June

(Week 9) 17th - 23rd June

(Week 10) 24th - 30th June INSET DAY - NO CLASS FRIDAY 28TH JUNE

(Week 11) 1st - 7th July INSET DAY - NO CLASS MONDAY 1ST JULY  

 DRESS REHEARSAL & SHOW SUNDAY 7TH JULY

Week 12) 8th - 14th July SHOW DAY SUNDAY 14TH JULY 

No classes 



WEEK DATES EVENTS

(Week 1) Sat 13th April

(Week 2) Tues 16th April/Sat 20th April

(Week 3) Tues 23rd April/Sat 27th April

(Week 4) Tues 30th April/Sat 4th May 

(Week 5) Tues 7th May /Sat 11th May

(Week 6) Tues 14th May/Sat 18th May 

(Week 7) Tues 21st May/Sat 25th May 

HALF TERM 27th May - 2nd June No classes 

(Week 8) Tues 4th June/Sat 8th June

(Week 9) Tues 11th June/Sat 15th June *SAT CLASSES TO BE HELD AT EWELL HALL*  

(Week 10) Tues 18th June/Sat 22nd June 

(Week 11) Tues 25th June/Sat 29th June

(Week 12) Tues 2nd July/Sat 6th July DRESS REHEARSAL & SHOW SUNDAY 7TH JULY

Week 13) Tues 9th July/Sat 13th July SHOW DAY SUNDAY 14TH JULY 

WEEK DATES EVENTS

(Week 1) 15th -21st April

(Week 2) 22nd - 28th April

(Week 3) 29th April -5th May

(Week 4) 6th - 12th May NO CLASSES ON MON 6TH MAY

(Week 5) 13th - 19th May 

(Week 6) 20th - 26th May

HALF TERM 27th May - 2nd June No classes 

(Week 7) 3rd -9th June

(Week 8) 10th - 16th June

(Week 9) 17th - 23rd June

(Week 10) 24th - 30th June 

(Week 11) 1st - 7th July DRESS REHEARSAL & SHOW SUNDAY 7TH JULY

(Week 12) 8th - 14th July SHOW DAY SUNDAY 14TH JULY 
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VENUE - EWELL GROVE PRIMARY SCHOOL                   
(Tues = 12 wks)(Sat = 13 wks) 

VENUE - EPSOM TWIST GYM                                               
(Mon =11 wks) (Wed =12 wks) (Fri =12 wks) (Sun =10 wks) 
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